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Compared to 2 years ago, have any of the following aspects of your operations changed?

78%

56% 56%
50%
44%
33%
22% 22% 22%
1%
6%
0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Production Volume Prices Supplier Prices Profits

@ Not Applicable Decreased @ Stayed the same @ Increased

67%

1%

Productivity

22%
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Is your business focused on implementing any of the following process improvements?

Continuous Improvement
38%

/

Six Sigma & Quality
— 3%

Waste Product Recovery
9%

Productivity Improvement
35%

\Health & Safety Initiatives
15%
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When was the last time your business made a major investment in equipment or machinery?

0-2 years

56%\

6+ years
6%

\_ 4-6 years
6%

2-4 years
33%

@ 0-2 years 2-4 years @ 4-6 years 6+ years
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Is your facility or equipment:

Under-utilized

72%
N\

~_ Utilizing resources for overflow work
1%

At capacity
17%

@ Under-utilized At capacity @ Utilizing resources for overflow work
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When was the last time your business added a new service offering/ expanded existing production offerings?

0-2 years
61%

\

6+ years
-\ 6%

4-6 years
33%

@ 0-2 years 4-6 years @ 6+ years
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As a percent of sales, how much does the company spend on research and development (R&D)?

Under 3%

67%
\

Over 6%
1%

1%

0%
1%

@ Under 3% 0% @ 3-6% Over 6%
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In the next three years, do you see this amount:

Remaining the same

78%
N

Increasing
22%

@ Remaining the same Increasing
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Has your facility invested in data monitoring:

ERP
45%

MRP
~~ 10%

Other
45%

@ ERP Other @ MRP
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Has your facility invested in technology or monitoring services to protect customer, operational and financial data?

Yes

Not applicable
™ 1%

No
42%

@ Yes No @ Not applicable



FSEA 4th Quarter 2024 Survey: Operations and Investments

Does your business export?

No

67%
\

Not applicable
™ 1%

Yes
22%

® No Yes @ Not applicable
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What are the challenges your business faces in maintaining current business? (Select all that apply)

Pricing

/29%

Labor availability
21%

Other entries
10%

Competition ~
17%

\Regulations
12%

Marketing resourcesl
12%
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What are the barriers to expanding your business? (Select all that apply)

Marketing resources
15%

Labor availability
15%

Pricing

- 18%

Competition
12%

Other entries
29%

Capacity constraints /
12%



Thank You!
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